
 
Bank’s legal name 
Bank’s address 
BIC/SWIFT code 

 
Deposit confirmation pursuant to Section 10a of the Austrian Stock Corporation Act (AktG) for the  

extraordinary General Meeting of STRABAG SE on 5 May 2022 
 

The deposit confirmations refer to the record date, the end of the tenth day before the Annual General Meeting, i.e. 25 April 2022. 
 

N0. Name/company Address 
Date of birth (natural 
persons)/register and register 
number (legal persons) 

Deposit account number or 
other description 

Number of shares 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      
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10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

 
(bank’s full legal name) 

 
 

   _________________________________________ 
(Signature of authorised representative) 


